Close Coupled Bowl
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Product
Close coupled bowl S-Trap
Necessary equipment
Dual flush cistern, 4/2.6 Lt
Seat & cover soft closing
Seat & cover
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Description

Playa floor standing close coupled bowl S-Trap, with fixation screws.

Necessary equipment

Playa cistern, bottom inlet, with dual flush push button flush mecha-
nism, 4/2.6L

Playa Seat & cover soft closing

Playa Seat & cover

Article-No.

J501801

1502801
J493001
J492901
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